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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2161

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07
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Marketing Department Marketing Department Date: 2023-10-11
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Branch/Plant:  KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref:1725
Order No: 2027 54
Liquor License:

Buyer's VAT:

Requested Date:  2023-10-10 CustomerPO: 25076 XO KZND ZU9-Foundat Currency: ZAR Payment Term: wm.wwhw”wa

emnumber . Deseription UoM Oy UnitSelingPrice Discount VAT TotalAmount

161102 Inverroche Gin Verdant 6x750ml 43% 399.6300 cA 1.00 399.63 -399.63

~ TotalIncluding
0.00
coD Total

_ m.m.__._.w.i.m anm.:m.., ; nmnm.?mm in good ...._‘q.um._H on .um.:.mm of n_._ma_.:mn

Banl—————AB5A Name: ﬁ.\u.‘_.& bele

Account No: FHRHAENETIZO —__: _Z_ —____A_ Signature:

Branch 632005 ‘ Date: 3]/0]23
! i

Page 1 of 1



GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE No 44348 "
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Yo be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME ps s
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HIRE TRANSPORTAT!ON CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle)
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UPLIFTNOTE

N Cases Units
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PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE 1 #1 -—-
*“ OTHER —-—-
| TOTAL _-——

N D'\"E: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED
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Wikus Vermeulen

From: Shamonley De Waal <shamonley.dewaal @ pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Friday, 20 October 2023 12:25

To: Lunga Hlongwa; Sam Pillay; Wikus Vermeulen; Tshepo Rabosiwana; Dudu Mbele; Selwyn Kok; Kobus Claassens; Enrico Ganesan;
Priscilla Ramlall; melissa@motlanthe.org

Cc: Celeste Carstens; Brandon Pillay

Subject: RE: The Kgalema Motlanthe Foundation Drakensberg Inclusive Growth Forum 27-29 QOctober 2023

Hi all,

| have added @melissa@motlanthe.org, to the email thread.
@Wikus Vermeulen, please will you get an ETA for Monday, so that they can advise security accordingly.

Below is Melissa’s contact numbers:

083 561 7207
067 415 2738

ics Manager (Coastal) | Pernod Ricard South Africa
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From: Lunga Hlongwa <lunga.hlongwa@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Friday, October 20, 2023 11:46 AM

To: Shamonley De Waal <shamonley.dewaal@pernod-ricard.com>; Sam Pillay <sam.pillay@pernod-ricard.com>; Wikus Vermeulen <wikus@Irsa.co.za>; Tshepo
Rabosiwana <tshepo.rabosiwana@pernod-ricard.com>; Dudu Mbele <Dudu.Mbele@ pernod-ricard.com>; Selwyn Kok <selwyn@Irsa.co.za>; Kobus Claassens
<kobus@Irsa.co.za>; Enrico Ganesan <enrico@Irsa.co.za>; Priscilla Ramlall <priscilla@I|rsa.co.za>

Cc: Celeste Carstens <Celeste.Carstens@pernod-ricard.com>; Brandon Pillay <Brandon.Pillay@pernod-ricard.com>

Subject: RE: The Kgalema Motlanthe Foundation Drakensberg Inclusive Growth Farum 27-29 October 2023

Thanks Shamonley

Itis correct please also_do_contact Melisa_foralignment

Highly appreciated
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The incredible Champagne Sports Resort team is ready
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Physical Address: Central Drakensberg, Kwazulu-Natal, South Africa

Postal Address: Private Bag X9, Winterton, 3340, South

Reservations: reservations@champagnesportsresort.com

Timeshare: timeshare@champagnesportsresort.com
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Regional Logistics Manager {Coastal) | Pernod Ricard South Africa
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